LA MOTTE_29/09/2019 Série : 7 125A M2

Trophée : BZH

vfo/ep

Chronometrage

Pos N°

O©CoO~NOOOTA~AWNPE

622
576
108
110
178
962
600
214
334
250
974
988
934
286
18

460
948
16

208
38

82
722
218
582
28
98
902
490
400
34
388

Nom

LERAY DYLAN

LE CORRE BRIEG
CHARTIER MAEL
GOBIN KENJY
MORIERE GREGORY
GUILLARD NICOLAS
MORAND FLORENTIN
GAUTIER MAXENCE
POIRIER ALEX
HERNIOTE THOMAS
MAYEN QUENTIN
DETAILLE ANTHONY
GUESDON DAVID
LEBLONDEL JOSSE
MAILLARD DAMIEN
THEBAULT TRISTAN
REPESSE HUGO
POIRIER MATHIS
HOLLEY YOHAN
CONAN MARC
PHILIPPART SIMON
MAHE IVAN
LEMARCHAND NICODEME
DELAUNAY MATHEO
CAILLIBOT FLORIAN
POULAIN THEO
ROPARS NICOLAS
LELIEVRE ANGELO
CHESNAY OWEN
MESNIL LOUIS
BIARD ANTONY
CHEVANCE THOMAS
HAMM MATHYS

-

PRPNOOOO NN NNNNN N N~ 00 0000 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 000 00000 -

Page 171

Temps

15:28.09
15:28.43
16:15.01
16:18.85
16:29.10
16:37.30
16:43.89
16:51.53
17:07.23
17:12.06
17:14.69
17:18.06
17:24.72
17:25.65
17:40.10
17:49.26
16:03.03
16:04.75
16:05.32
16:07.31
16:32.50
16:40.48
16:46.22
16:46.71
16:56.03
17:46.43
15:47.83
16:10.73
16:16.99
17:48.13
03:51.45
02:07.83
02:17.05

Meilleur

01:55.53
01:55.87
01:57.95
02:02.21
02:01.84
02:01.77
02:04.15
02:04.98
02:08.33
02:06.15
02:01.65
02:08.87
02:10.38
02:10.50
02:10.09
02:10.59
02:14.76
02:16.26
02:16.82
02:17.08
02:19.55
02:16.37
02:23.90
02:19.32
02:22.52
02:18.87
02:28.99
02:21.03
02:28.05
02:12.95
02:01.82

Ecart
00:00.34
00:46.92
00:50.76
01:01.01
01:09.21
01:15.80
01:23.44
01:39.14
01:43.97
01:46.60
01:49.97
01:56.63
01:57.56
02:12.01
02:21.17
04:55.06
04:56.78
04:57.35
04:59.34
05:24.53
05:32.51
05:38.25
05:38.74
05:48.06
06:38.46
06:38.80
07:01.70
07:07.96
08:39.10
DNF

DNF

DNF



